
FLAT ROOF

GROUND LEVEL

Kamba Shop
76 A

i
d

e

a

l

PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION

GROUND LEVEL

C.L

Newspaper
Delivery
Available

Annual, Monthly
& Weekly Oyster
Available

Off-Licence - Oyster - News & Magazines - Confectionary - Tobacco - Phone top-up - E-Cig
76 a Chancery Lane

PROPOSED ELEVATION SIDE B

FLAT ROOF

GROUND LEVEL

PROPOSED ELEVATION SIDE A

Oyster .

Annual, Monthly
& Weekly Oyster
Available

NEW SIGN

BOARD

Oyster .

Annual, Monthly
& Weekly Oyster
Available

PROPOSED ELEVATION SIDE B

FLAT ROOF

GROUND LEVEL

Oyster .

Annual, Monthly
& Weekly Oyster
Available

4
0
0

400

4
0
0

400



CIVIL ENGINEERS

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNERS

Contact: 07947249323

CONSULTANT

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS



0 21 10 Meter5

1:100

GENERAL NOTES
This drawing is for planning use only do not use this drawing for any purpose other than that for which it was issued.
Structural Design and Building Control Approval is required before construction commences.
This drawing is subject to copyright do not reproduce this drawing without prior permission.
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